## DR. TERRY W. & SANDRA FENGER SCHOLARSHIP

(Print & include with donation.)

| Donor Name (s):   |
|---|
| Phone :   |
| Address:  |
| Email:  |
| City:   |
| State: Zip Code:  |
| I (we) would like to give to the Fenger Scholarship Fund :                        |
| Total Donation Amount \$  |
| Designation: Fenger Scholarship Fund (please notate in your check memo)           |
| Signature:  |
| Date:   |
| Charge my gift to: ( )MasterCard ( )Visa ( )American Express ( )Discover          |
| Card #  |
| Exp. Date: CV Code:   |
| Please make all checks payable to The MU Foundation Inc. / Fenger Scholarship     |
| Fenger Scholarship Gifts to the Marshall University Foundation are tax-deductible |
| as permitted by law.  |

Mail to: Dr. Terry Fenger / Fenger Scholarship 1401 Forensic Science Drive, Huntington, WV 25701 Questions? 304-691-8963